2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9 

Ben counts in multiples of 25 
Circle the numbers he says. 

52          75          125          255           300 

2017 Paper 2 Question 2 
Circle the number that is 10 times greater  
than nine hundred and seven. 

9,700          907          9,007          970          9,070 

This number 
square is torn. 
What was the 
largest number 
on the square 
before it was 
torn? 

Use these signs. 
=     <     > 
Write the correct signs in the boxes. 

Tick the two divisions that have the same